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Two Bedroom Ocean Pavilion with Pool (30 & 31)
Ocean Bungalow with Pool (32 - 43)

| agoon Bungalow with Pool (18 - 29)

Feeling Koi

RAW

Stingray Beach (Stingray feedings / Weddings)
Futsal Court

Supply Jetty
Float (Water Sports / Activities)

10 Beginner Diving Area

11

Beach Bungalow with Pool (1 - 4)

12  Island Home (Gift Shop)

13 Dream Dhoni

14 Arrival Jetty

1S Beach Bungalow with Pool (5 - 8)

16 Deluxe Beach Bungalow with Pool (9 & 10)
17 Yoga Pavilion

18 Huvafen Spa

19 Huvafen Spa Underwater Treatment Rooms
20 Day Bed

21 Spa Beach

22 Pump Fitness Centre

23
24
25
26
2
28
29
30
31
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Two Bedroom Beach Pavilion with Pool (11)
Deluxe Beach Bungalow with Pool (12 - 15)
Shower and Change Room

Reception / Shutter Fish Photography Studios / The Lair / Day Lounge
Lonu Veyo (Saltwater Flotation Pool)
Infinity Pool

UMBar / Vinum

Forno

Deluxe Beach Bungalow with Pool (16 & 17)
Celsius (All-Day Dining)

Day Bed

34 The Rock (Destination Dinings / Weddings)

35
36
37/
38
24,

Day Bed

Resort Doctor

House Reef Snorkelling - Entry / Exit Buoys
House Reef Snorkelling - Entry / Exit Buoys

Oceanpedia

. Ocean Ladders



